76 Read the precautions on pages 7 to 12 in the introduction before use.
Orifice: MMD302: Ø6.3 to Ø10
 MMD402: Ø14.7 to Ø16
 MMD502: Ø20
MMD3
4
502 Series
Chemical liquid manual valve

MMD502 A 20 B
MMD502 A 20 B
How to order
MMD502 Series
A Connection
Orifice
25US 25BUS 25BUJ 25BUA 25UR 25BUR 25UK 25BUK 25BUW
Blank
M
P
Standard
For ammonia
For nitric acid, for hydrofluoric acid
PFA PFAPFA PFA PFA PTFE PFA PTFE
25UJ
Ø20 Ø20 Ø20 Ø20 Ø20
15AU 20AU
Ø20Ø20
25BUP25UP
Ø20
PFA: PFA molded body, PTFE: PTFE machined body
B Fluid
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Also usable for the Ø25 x Ø22 diameter tube connection.
ConnectionA
MMD502 20AU 20 M
Model No. Orifice
FluidB
Super type Pillar
fitting integrated type
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting J series
integrated type
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting P series
integrated type
F-LOCK
20A series
fitting
integrated type
F-LOCK 60 series
fitting integrated type
Final lock fitting
integrated type
PVC union fitting
integrated type
FLARTEC